GirlsHigh Jump CLASS AA
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GirlsPole Vault CLASS AA
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GirlsLong Jump CLASSAA
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GirlsTripleJump CLASS AA
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Girls Shot Put CLASS AA

Name

Ramsey, Lauren
Murphy, Tiffany
Leffel, Rachel
Sutherland, Mandi
Christensen, Melissa
Hammond, Sara
Hogwood, Liz
Blanton, Tamara
Shepherd, Faith
Miller, Cortney
Foley, Sara
Wells, Amber

Name

Green, Keeley
Howell, Shelby
Crist, Beth
Sutherland, Mandi
Mills, Erica

Name

Thacker, Morgan
Mucherera, Shamiso
Smith, Samantha
Davis, Libby
huhtala, srike
Wiley, Lauren
Green, briana
Streeval, Abbie
Adams, Erica
Logue, Olivia
Jameson, Nicole
Howell, Shelby
Aube, Amanda

Name

Thacker, Morgan
Hogwood, Liz
Weddle, Kara
Smith, Samantha
Howell, Shelby
Leffel, Rachel
Blanton, Tamara
Hale, Christina
Jones, Meredith
Streeval, Abbie
Burton, Sarah
Cartner, Janelle

Name

Yr

11
09
11
12
09
07
09
09
11
11
11
09

Yr

12
07
09
12
09

Yr

10
08
08
11
09
10
10
10
10
07
09
07
10

Yr

10
09
10
08
07
11
09
10
11
10
09
11

Yr

Class AA Region 4 - 5/24/2006 to 5/27/2006
Madison Southern High School
Prelims-Berea and Final-EKU

School
Lex. Catholic 4-10.00
Casey County  J4-10.00
West Jessamine  4-08.00

West Jessamine J4-08.00
Madison SouthernJ4-08.00

Rockcastle Co.  4-06.00
Madison SouthernJ4-06.00
Corbin 4-04.00
Russell County  4-02.00
Boyle County 4-00.00
Mercer County NH
Corbin NH
School
Madison Southern8-00.00

Madison Southern7-06.00
West Jessamine  6-06.00
West Jessamine  6-06.00
Boyle County 6-00.00

School

Rockcastle Co.  17-02.50
West Jessamine 14-10.25
Rockcastle Co. 14-08.75
Corbin 14-07.75
Madison Southern14-00.75
Mercer County 13-08.25
Lex. Catholic ~ 13-07.25
Casey County  13-03.50
Boyle County  13-02.00
Mercer County 12-09.75
Boyle County  12-05.50
Madison Southern11-10.50
Casey County  10-11.75

School

Rockcastle Co. 33-11.00
Madison Southern32-08.50
Casey County  32-03.00
Rockcastle Co. 31-08.00
Madison Southern30-10.00
West Jessamine 30-08.25

Corbin 30-07.25
East Jessamine  29-11.00
Boyle County  29-02.00
Casey County  28-05.00
Lex. Catholic ~ 26-03.00
West Jessamine 26-02.25

School

Results

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Phelps, Kalee
Barnes, Kasandra
Sutherland, Michelle
Baxter, Abby
Norton, Jessica
wilson, ashley
Smith, Tiffany
Skaggs, Elizabeth
Weddle, Tara
Gagle, Morgan
Burke, Nataushia
Dennis, Mackenzie
Kersey, Kirby
Anderson, Whitney
Winter, Jacqueline
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GirlsDiscus Throw CLASS AA

Name

Barnes, Kasandra
Crowell, Loran
Burke, Nataushia
Bailey, Katie
Sutherland, Michelle
wilson, ashley
Whittle, Ashton
Weddle, Tara
Phelps, Kalee
Howard, Katie
Gagle, Morgan
May, Rachael
Kersey, Kirby
Smith, Tiffany
Green, Cassady
Winter, Jacqueline
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BoysHigh Jump CLASS AA

Name

Crist, Jason
Abney, Michael
watts, shawn
Darby, Eli
Millett, Ralph
Kidd, Josh
Baldock, Brad
Thomas, Derek
Marshall, Brett
Meece, Landon
Smith, Daryl
Aumiller, Jordan
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Boys Pole Vault CLASS AA

Name

1 Guthrie, Joseph

(Boys Pole Vault CLASS AA)

Name

2 Robinson, Bryce

Yr

12
10
09
11
09
09
12
10
09
08
10
11
11
10
09
10

Yr

12

10
12
10
12
12
08
09
09
11
09

Yr

12

Yr

12

Mercer County 32-06.00
Madison Southern31-08.00
West Jessamine 28-00.00
West Jessamine 27-09.00
Rockcastle Co. 26-00.00
Russell County 25-09.00
Rockcastle Co. 25-08.00
Russell County 25-07.00
Casey County  25-02.00
Boyle County  24-03.00
Casey County  21-02.00
Mercer County 21-01.00
Corbin 20-05.00
Boyle County  19-11.00
East Jessamine  18-09.00

School

Madison Southern 105-00

Mercer County 94-02
Casey County 91-05
West Jessamine 91-04
West Jessamine 88-11
Russell County 86-07
Russell County 77-07
Casey County 76-04
Mercer County 74-07
Rockcastle Co. 65-03
Boyle County 64-09
Boyle County 57-01
Corbin 51-07
Rockcastle Co. 48-11
East Jessamine 44-07
East Jessamine 34-03
School
West Jessamine  6-04.00
Madison SouthernJ6-04.00
Madison Southern 6-02.00
West Jessamine  5-10.00
Lex. Catholic ~ J5-10.00
Mercer County J5-10.00
Casey County  J5-10.00
Russell County  5-08.00
Boyle County 5-06.00
Russell County  J5-06.00
Mercer County  5-02.00
Boyle County NH
School

West Jessamine 13-00.00

School

Madison Southern12-06.00

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals



Class AA Region 4 - 5/24/2006 to 5/27/2006

Madison Southern High School
Prelims-Berea and Final-EKU

3 Fadley, Andrew 10

4 Wilkinson, Chris 11
5 Chesbro, Jeff 09
6 Lane, Daniel 10
7 Hopper, Michad 11
--- Griffith, Nathan 10

Carroll, Wes 10

BoysLong Jump CLASS AA

Name Yr
1 Abney, Michad 12
2 Orme, Bryan 12
3 Obergfel, Brad 12
4 Johnson, Brian 12
5 Green, Arian 12
6 Olson, Todd 11
7 Kidd, Josh 12
8 Smith, Daryl 11
9 Marshall, Brett 09
10 Taylor, Tra 07
11 MacShara, Reese 08
12 Carman, Chris 10

Boys Triple Jump CLASSAA

Name Yr
1 Kidd, Josh 12
2 Abney, Michad 12
3 Crist, Jason 12
4 Johnson, Brian 12
5 Smith, Daryl 11
6 Obergfel, Brad 12
7 Whitley, Matt 10
8 Bunch, John 11
9 Hopper, Michad 11
10 Nies, Joey 11
11 Buis, Bryan 12
--- Pennington, Josh 10

Boys Shot Put CLASS AA

Name Yr
1 Coffey, Kennedy 12
2 Miller, Josh 11
3 Abney, Morgan 12
4 Coker, Eric 12
5 Darby, Eli 12
6 McClure, Sean 10
7 Reinsmith, Jared 12
8 Willis, Chris 12
9 Martin, Jared 10
10 Grider, Chaz 11
11 Gonzales, Jose 10
12 Orear, David 10
13 Finchem, Cameron 09
14 Collins, Sean 10
15 Nolan, Sean 10
16 Delahousay, Ellis 09
17 Kirby, Cody 10
18 Reynolds, Joe 11

West Jessamine 11-00.00
Casey County  10-00.00
Madison Southern9-06.00
Boyle County 8-06.00
Boyle County 8-00.00
Mercer County NH
Mercer County NH

School

Madison Southern20-10.50
West Jessamine 20-07.50
Madison Southern19-09.00
West Jessamine 19-04.00
Lex. Catholic ~ 19-03.00
Corbin 19-00.50
Mercer County 18-06.50
Mercer County 17-08.00
Boyle County  16-03.00
Russell County 15-02.00
Boyle County  14-03.00
Casey County  13-02.00

School

Mercer County 41-11.00
Madison Southern41-09.00
West Jessamine 41-01.00
West Jessamine 40-05.25
Mercer County 39-08.00
Madison Southern39-07.50
East Jessamine  39-05.25
Corbin 35-05.00
Boyle County  34-06.25
Corbin 33-07.00
Casey County  32-09.00
Casey County FOUL

School

Russell County 44-07.00
Boyle County  40-07.00
Madison Southern39-08.00
West Jessamine 39-06.00
West Jessamine 39-03.00
Lex. Catholic ~ 38-03.00
Mercer County J38-03.00
Russell County 37-07.00
Corbin 36-10.00
Casey County  35-06.00
Madison Southern35-03.50
East Jessamine  34-09.00
Boyle County  34-03.00
Casey County  32-05.00
Corbin 31-05.00
Mercer County 29-06.00
Rockcastle Co.  29-00.50
East Jessamine  26-01.00

Results

Finals

Finals

Finals

Boys Discus Throw CLASS AA
Name

Grider, Chaz
Delahousay, Ellis
Johnson, Brian
Coker, Eric
Coffey, Kennedy
Martin, Josh
Ellis, Bryon
Waters, Aaron
Agee, James
Reinsmith, Jared
Collins, Sean
Robinson, Jay
McClure, Sean
Nolan, Sean
Malloney, John
Finchem, Cameron
Orear, David
Kirby, Cody
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Yr

11
09
12
12
12
11
09
11
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10

Casey County
Mercer County
West Jessamine
West Jessamine
Russell County
Corbin

Russell County
Boyle County
Madison Southern
Mercer County
Casey County
Madison Southern
Lex. Catholic
Corbin

East Jessamine
Boyle County
East Jessamine
Rockcastle Co.

School

141-08
131-11
127-06
125-09
112-10
106-01
102-06
99-07
95-05
94-04
91-02
87-00
79-02
72-02
67-07
65-02
64-02
55-03

Finals



